337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
1869

jugador
ALHELI ORTEGA PEREZ
DANNA PAOLA ASTILLEROS CRUZ
KARINA ASCENCIO ROCHA
MARICRUZ CASTILLO MENDOZA
ESVEYDI REYES MALDONADO
MARIA FERNANDA MAYA GARCIA
MIROSLAVA RAMIREZ MONTALVO
HANNIA KARYME CHAVEZ GARCIA
MIRIAM MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
DANIELA NAZARET PEREZ RIVERA
MARIEL RUIZ HERNANDEZ
REBECA AZUCENA LANDETA FIERRO
ERANDINI DE JESUS PANTALEON BALDERAS
KHRIZ SOLANGE GUERRERO CORRO
ALINA MARIAM OLMOS SANTIAGO
YARELI ANAHI TRINIDAD BRAVO
NAIMI YASURI CASTILLO MENDOZA
EIMI ABIGAIL MARTINEZ MERINO
KARIEL SINAI RODRIGUEZ ASCENCIO
KIMBERLY ROCIO HERNANDEZ ROJAS
BLANCA NATELLI HERNANDEZ FIERRO
MAYRA NEFTALI RODRIGUEZ CORTES
NADIA GUADALUPE BOLANOS HERRERA

FEMENIL

ATLETICO TEOTITLAN
goles amarillas
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 2
0 0

rojas
0
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suma
de
partidos

1
9
4
11
0
11
12
8
10
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